
123.75 64.37

12
11

155.81

385.26

360.83

337.47

75

75.38

75

75

75

75

282.95

15

16

14

164.18

79.65

8

182

181

180

179

178

177

176

75

143

113.86

106.72

81.31

109.92

10.04

ATLANTIC OCEAN

497.78 79.68

20.85
13-A

186.12

116.73

82.47

25
26

93.37

107.16

106.26

106.26

13

14

10

9

105.35

61.88
61.88

104.91

45.53

65.95

123.75

95.29

32.29

64.37

15 16

64
64

64
84

31.19

46.25

16

116.73

24

121.50

81
81

82.50
82.50

100

100

121.50

106.26
73.23

97.87

100

100

155

81.93

81.94
81

81

120.13

120.13

8.25

22

2

23

1

6

4

3

8

16

3

4

SPINDRIFT

64
64

64

19

18

17

19

21

18

20

17

73.05

64

11

130.86

12

84.38

75
.7418

17

313

89.8394.45

94.45

22 21

63.2394.7494.73 32.2920

108.84
94.73 94.74

78.92

165

136.51

73.05

73.05
8

8
73.05

73.05

84

73.05

165
190.17

122.49

10.39

121.08

174.27
142.18

110
157

125.19 100.27 131.97
46.14

350.38

349.91

10.37

80.08

81

32.40

340

340.77

344.43

150

150

150

45

185
.02

16
0.0

1

35

1535 24.46 153.69

192.58
BANKSNOR DR

25.92 52.34

8.31

340
328.59

19
220

110

100
114.93

35

3535110

96
.25

200 10.16

14
80.67

121.7850

50

35130

73.43

DRIVE
17.07

23.53

31.27 18.96

31.42
32.95
29.92
18.96

116.15

191.45
13

169
.80

79.46

45

100

DRIVE

120

36.05

310

230

179.48

230
136.90

20.42

59.32

526.39

55.46 13-B

354.87

328.13
477.14

149.01

320.47

447.13

165

303.93 459.74

30

56
.803 6
.50 51
.25

326.18

328.37

323.99

23

159.24
22

126.06

141.50

95.68

(159)

384

387.5

162

355.87

Lot 1A

141.5

30PUFFER

WINDSURFERCT

COURT 30

60

15

60

142.18

SPINDRIFTCT

ROADSPYGLASS

LANE

ROAD

50

46.25

SPINDRIFT
LANE

SPINDRIFT
LANE

62.42

433.17

64

60

60

60
93.37

165.58

11

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

517.78

55

50.36
14.3

338

335.14

342.98

20.18

20R

21R

81.64
83.32

94

93

9282

83

84

12

155.81

75

75.38

75

15

16

14

164.18

79.65

182

181

180

4252

4173

5924

54304349

5129

4574

5579

143

113.86

106.72

81.31

109.92

10.04

ATLANTIC OCEAN

6812

6736

6683

7515

7471

8330

8176

9022

99556934

9877

6873

7704
0701

06337632

5898

7437

5477

7534

8436

0565

0498

497.78 79.68

20.85

5752

7456

8192

116.73

25

93.37

106.26

106.2614

10

9

105.35

45.53

65.95

32.29

64.37

16

64
64

64
84

116.73

24

121.50

81
81

82.50
82.50

100

100

121.50

106.26
73.23

97.87

100

100

155

81.93

81.94
81

81

120.13

120.13

8.25

22

2

23

1

6

4

3

8

16

3

4

SPINDRIFT

64
64

64

19

18

17

19

21

18

20

17

73.05

64

130.86

84.38

75
.7418

17

313

89.83

21

63.2394.74
32.2920

108.8494.74
78.92

165

73.05

73.05
8

8
73.05

73.05

84

73.05

165

10.39

121.08

142.18
110

100.27 131.97
46.14

350.38

349.91

10.37

80.08

81

32.40

340

340.77

344.43

150

150

150

45

185
.02

16
0.0

1

35

15 24.46 153.69

192.58
BANKSNOR DR

25.92 52.34

8.31

340
328.59

19

100
114.93

35

3535110

96
.25

200 10.16

121.7850

50

31.27 18.96

31.42
32.95
29.92
18.96

79.46

45

100

120

310

230

179.48

230
136.90

20.42526.39

13-B

477.14

149.01

320.47

165

459.74

30

56
.8051

.25

326.18

328.37

323.99

0707

6669

159.24
95.68

(159)

384

387.5

162

355.87

1.36A Lot 1A

30PUFFER

WINDSURFERCT

COURT 30

604799

155902

60

5069

142.18

0709

SPINDRIFTCT

ROADSPYGLASS

LANE

ROAD

50

46.25

SPINDRIFT
LANE

SPINDRIFT
LANE

433.17

64

4299

60

60

165.58

11

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

5007

517.785919

55

50.36
14.3

338

335.14

342.98

20.18

20R

21R

81.64
83.32

2958000

2958000

2959000

2959000

2960000

2960000

90
30

00

90
30

00

90
40

00

90
40

00

2957500

2957500

2958000

2958000

2958500

2958500

2959000

2959000

2959500

2959500

2960000

2960000

90
25

00

90
25

00

90
30

00

90
30

00

90
35

00

90
35

00

90
40

00

90
40

00

90
45

00

90
45

00

995011

995019

995016

995020

995015¢
0 200 400100

Feet

Legend
Reference Line
COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT
TOWNSHIP
UTILITY EASEMENT
WATER EDGE
TAX DISTRICT
PARCEL HOOK
<all other values>
PropertyLine
ROW
ShoreLine

DARE COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

PROPERTY MAP OF

995016Map #

This map is prepared for the inventory of real property found within this jurisdictioin, and
is compiled from recorded deeds, plats and other public data.  Users of this map are hereby
notified that the aforementioned public primary information sources should be consulted for
verification of the information contained in this map.

 GRID IS BASED ON THE NORTH CAROLINA STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
  NORTH AMERICAN DATUM 1983 NATIONAL SPATIAL REFERENCE SYSTEM 2011

                                       AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY DATED 2012

                       DARE COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL RESPONSIBILITY
                          FOR THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS MAP

May 17 , 2016

995016995016995016995016


